
Ref. No 
From: 

(Affiliated to the University of Burdwan and Accredited by NAAC) 
Phone: 03462263449 E-mail: abhedanandamahavidyalaya @gmail.com Website: www.abhedanandamahavidyalaya.ac.in 

1 

SL NO 

2 

NUMBER OF STUDENT BENEFITED BY INSTITUTION'S SCHEME ABHEDANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

5 

ABHEDANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

SAINTHIA, BIRBHUM, WEST BENGAL, PIN 731234 

26 

27 

28 

TOTAL AMOUNT =5400 

NAME 

MALABIKA CHUNARI 

SOURAV CH.DEY 

Founder: Srimat Satyananda Dev (1965) 

SANGITA GARAI 
MOUSUMI PAL 

NIKITA BASAK 
PRIYA KONAI 

PRITI SHAW 

ALIYA KHATUN 

AYAN BHATTACHARYA 

KALYAN PAL 

PRASHANTA KONAI 

ATANU ADHIKARI 

SUBIR MONDAL 

AYUSH ADHIKARI 

SUBHOPRIYO DAS 

ARABINDA MONDAL 

SOHAM TALUKDAR 

ANIRUDDHO CHANDRA 

BIKRAM DAS 

MARIAM SULTANA 
ARATRIKA BHANDARI 

DIPAK KUMAR MONDAL 

GUPI DAS 
BISHNU MONDAL 

SOURAV DHIBAR 
BHAIRAB PAINE 

MD. MEHETAB AHAMED 

IRFAN AHAMED 

SESSION 2023-24 

ROLL NO 

882 

1018 

646 

549 

1206 

200 

1241 

1444 

1250 

1389 

1247 

1771 

1478 

1304 

655 

1108 

320 

1253 

652 

278 

611 
1748 

613 

1651 

1656 

1579 

1507 

161 

SEM 

3rd 
3rd 
3rd 

3rd 

3rd 
3rd 

3rd 

3rd 
3rd 

3rd 
3rd 
3rd 

3rd 

3rd 
3rd 
3rd 
3rd 
3rd 

3rd 

3rd 
3rd 

3rd 

3rd 
3rd 
3rd 

3rd 
3rd 

3rd 

Date: 

EXAMPTION 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

Principal 
Abhedananda Mahavidyalaya 

Sainthia, Birbhum 



Ref. No. 

Fromn: 

(Affiliated to the University of Burdwan and Accredited by NAAC) 
Phone: 03462263449 E-mail: abhedanandamahavidyalaya@gmail.com Website: www.abhedanandamahavidyalaya.ac.in 

1 

SL NO 

2 

NUMBER OF STUDENT BENEFITED BY INSTITUTION'S SCHEME ABHEDANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

3 

5 

6 

7 

ABHEDANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

10 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

SAINTHIA, BIRBHUM, WEST BENGAL, PIN 731234 

26 

27 

TOTAL AMOUNT =4230 

NAME 

SAMIM KHAN 

AVIK MUKHERJEE 

PROSAD ADHIKARI 

BIKRAM KARMAKAR 

Foumder: Srinat Satyananda Dev (1.965) 

BHASKAR HALDER 

DEEP MONDAL 

SAKSHI DALUI 

DEBJYOTI MISHRA 
ANUPAM BANERJEE 

RIYA MONDAL 

SUBHENDU ROY 

SURAJIT HALDER 

SANGITA NANDAN 

PAYEL PATUA 
AMIT HALDER 
KAJOL PAL 

RAHUL BAYEN 

ARPITA DHIBAR 

RONITA BOSE 

SUBHAM BASAK 

PRIYA DEY 

QUEEN DUTTA 

BIMAN PAL 

KHANDEKAR ARMAN 

ABHIJIT DAS 

RIMA BASAK 

HARIHAR GARAI 

SESSION 2023-24 

ROLL NO 

137 

998 

1481 

344 

1293 

4165 

156 

245 

219 

1029 

1213 

628 

1095 

503 

1294 

992 

570 

1350 

535 

1735 

982 

1855 

1425 

1436 

1181 

1964 

635 

SEM 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 
5th 

5th 

5th 
5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 
5th 

5th 
5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 

5th 
5th 

5th 

5th 

Sth 

5th 

5th 

5th 

Sth 

Sth 

Date:: 

EXAMPTION 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

Principal 
bhedanandaiMahavidyalaya 

Sainthia, Birbhum 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 



Ref. No. 

Fromn: 

(Affiliated to the University of Burdwan and Accredited by NAAC) 
Phone: 03462263449 E-mail: abhedanandamahavidyalaya @gmail.com Website: www.abhedanandamahavidyalaya.ac. in 

1 

SL NO 

2 

NUMBER OF STUDENT BENEFITED BY INSTITUTION'S SCHEME ABHEDANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

3 

4 

5 

6 

ABHEDANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

7 

8 
9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

19 

16 

17 

SAINTHIA, BIRBHUM, WEST BENGAL, PIN 73I234 

18 

19 

20 

TOTAL AMOUNT =7230 

NAME 

Foumder: Sinat Satyananda Dev (1965) 

SOUMI SUTRADHAR 
PAPIYA FULMALI 

SIULI MOULIK 
ATANU ADHIKARI 

MD. MEHETAB AHAMED 
SUBHOPRIYO DAS 

MD. NIJAMUDDIN 

RAJ SEIKH 

SOHAM TALUKDAR 

SOURAV DHIBAR 

BISHNU MONDAL 
DEBJIT GHOSH 

SAIKAT BITTAR 
MANGALDIP DUTTA 
IRFAN AHAMED 

RAJIB GHOSH 

SURAJIT DUTTA 

PRADIP MONDAL 

SOUVIK MONDAL 

DIPAK KUMAR MONDAL 

SESSION 2023-24 
ROLL NO 

662 

649 

1327 

1771 

1507 

655 

1232 
1234 

320 

1656 

1651 

1241 

1201 

1193 

161 

1436 

955 

978 

1683 

176 

CLASS 

2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 
2nd YEAR 

Principl 

Date: ... . 

EXAMPTION 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 
6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 
6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

Abhedananda iviahavidyalaya 
Sainthia, Birbhum 
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1 

SL NO 

2 

NUMBER OF STUDENT BENEFITED BY INSTITUTION'S SCHEME ABHEDANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

ABHEDANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

21 

SAINTHIA, BIRBHUM, WEST BENGAL, PIN 731234 

22 

23 

TOTAL AMOUNT =7410 

NAME 

QUEEN DUTTA 

Founder: Srinat Satyan1anda Dev (1965) 

ABHIK MUKHEREE 

ABHIMANYU MONDAL 
DEEP MONDAL 

BHASKAR HALDER 

PRIYA DEY 

RIMA BASAK 

AMIT HALDER 

DEBJIT MISHRA 

RIYA MONDAL 

SHRABANI MONDAL 
SANGITA DEBNATH 

ANUPAM BANERJEE 

PAYEL PATUA 

ARPITA DHIBAR 

KAJOL PAL 

BRISTI DAS 
SAKSHIGOPAL DALUI 

RAHUL BAYEN 

SAMIM KHAN 

SHREYA SAHA 

PIU BASAK 

SOURAV BASAK 

SESSION 2023-24 
ROLL NO 

1850 

998 

1113 

1145 

1293 

982 

1964 

1294 

245 

1029 

796 

505 

219 

503 

1350 

992 

453 

156 

570 

137 

888 

1729 

1979 

CLASS 

3rd YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3rd YEAR 

3r YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3r YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3d YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3rd YEAR 
3rd YEAR 

Date:....eoo eo. 

rincip al 
Abhedarnanda Mahavidyalaya 

Sainthia, Birbhum 

EXAMPTION 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 
6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 
6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 
6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 
6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 
6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 

6 MONTH 



Ref. No. 

From: 

(Affiliated to the University of Burdwan and Accredited by NAAC) 
Phone: 03462263449 E-mail: abhedanandamahavidyalaya @gmail.com Website: www.abhedanandamahavidyalaya.ac. in 

1 

SL NO 

2 

ABHEDANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

NUMBER OF STUDENT BENEFITED BY INSTITUTION'S SCHEME ABHEDANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

SAINTHIA, BIRBHUM, WEST BENGAL, PIN 731234 

33 

34 

35 

36 
TOTAL AMOUNT =6525 

NAME 

RAJ SEKIH 

Founder: Srimat Satyananda Dev (19%5) 

MD NIJAMUDDIN 

ATANU ADHIKARI 
KALYAN PAL 

SOHAM TALUKDAR 

AYAN BHATTACHARYA 

PRASHANTA KONAI 

AYUSH ADHIKARI 

IRFAN AHAMED 

RAHUL DAS 

JOHAN DUTTA 

SUBHOPRIYO DAS 
ANIRUDDHO CHANDRA 

SOURAV DHIBAR 

MANGAL DUTTA 

BISHNU MONDAL 
SOURAV CH. DEY 

ARABINDA MONDAL 

AKASH DAS 

GOPAL DALUI 

ANKITA GHOSH 

NIKITA BASAK 
PRITI SHAW 

MARIAM SULTANA 

ARATRIKA BHANDARI 
SANGITA GARAI 

PRIYA KONAI 
MOUSUMI PAL 

PAPIYA BANERJEE 
RIMI BASAK 

ALIYA KHATUN 

SUPARNA SINGH 
MALABIKA CHUNARI 

MONAMI SHIL 
ANKIT BISWAS 
PAYEL BASAK 

SESSION 2023-24 

ROLL NO 

1234 

1232 

1771 

1389 

320 

1250 

1247 

1304 

161 

1456 

953 

655 

1253 

1656 

1193 

1651 

1018 

1108 

1215 

1231 

980 
1206 

1241 

278 

611 

646 

200 

549 

643 

627 

1444 

1763 

882 

790 

1137 

60 

SEM 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

Date: .... 

EXAMPTION 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

Pincipal 
ibhedananda Mahavidyalaya 

Sainthia, Birbhum 



Ref. No 

From: . 

ABHEDANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

(Affiliated to the University of Burdwan and Accredited by NAAC) 
Phone: 03462263449 E-mail: abhedanandamahavidyalaya@gmail.com Website: www.abhedanandamahavidyalaya.ac.in 

2 

SL NO 

NUMBER OF STUDENT BENEFITED BY INSTITUTION'S SCHEME ABHEDANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

SAINTHIA, BIRBHUM, WEST BENGAL, PIN 731234 

23 

25 

26 

TOTAL AMOUNT =3900 

NAME 

SHRABANI MONDAL 
NISITH PAL 

Founder: Srinat Satyaanda Dev (165) 

SUBHAM BASAK 

SANGITA NANDAN 

DIPA DAS 
RIYA MONDAL 

SAMIM KHAN 

AVIK MUKHERJEE 

DEEP MONDAL 

SAKSHI GOPAL DALUI 
AKASH BITTER 

PROSAD ADHIKARI 
BHASKAR HALDER 

BIKRAM KARMAKAR 
ANUPAM BANERUEE 
KAJOL PAL 

SURAJIT HALDER 

AMIT HALDER 

RAHUL BAYEN 

ABHIMANYU MONDAL 
SUBHENDU ROY 
RIMA BASAK 

BINDIYA MONDAL 

RIYA DEY 

DEBJYOTI MISHRA 
BIBEK SINGHA 

SESSION 2023-24 

ROLL N0 

796 

1241 

1735 

1095 

1031 

1029 

137 

998 

1465 

156 

642 

1481 

1293 

344 

219 

992 

628 
1294 

570 

111 

1213 

1964 

1745 

982 

245 

1752 

SEM 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

1 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Date:... . 

Principal 

EXAMPTION 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 

3 MONTH 
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From: 

(Affiliated to the University of Burdwan and Accredited by NAAC) 
Phone: 03462263449 E-mail: abhedanandamahavidyalaya@gmail.com Website: www.abhedanandamahavidyalaya.ac.in 

2 

SL NO 

3 

NUMBER OF STUDENT BENEFITED BY INSTITUTION'S SCHEME ABHEDANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

4 

ABHEDANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

5 

SAINTHIA, BIRBHUM, WEST BENGAL, PIN 731234 

6 

10 

NAME 

Founder: Srinat Satyananda Dev (19%5) 

JONIRUL KHAN 

RAJ BITTAR 
SADDAM SEIKH 

NIKITA BASAK 

SAGAR SINGH 

BISWAJIT KARMAKAR 

TOTAL AMOUNT=1500/ 

DEBRAJ BHATACHRAYA 
PORAG CHETTERJEE 

AVJIT HAWLADAR 
RIMA NANDI 

SESSION 2023-24 
ROLL NO 

1264 

827 

1270 

646 

814 

1617 

812 

410 

782 
32 

Principl Ablkedenanda VMahavidyalaya 
Sainthia, Birbhum 

CLASS 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Date:... . 

6 

EXAMPTION 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 
3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 
3 MONTHS 
3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 



Ref. No. 
From: 

(Affiliated to the University of Burdwan and Accredited by NAAC) 
Phone: 03462263449 E-mail: abhedanandamahavidyalaya @gmail.com Website: www.abhedanandamahavidyalaya.ac.in 

1 

SL NO 

2 

NUMBER OF STUDENT BENEFITED BY INSTITUTION'S SCHEME ABHEDANANDA MAHAVIDYAAYA 

3 

4 

ABHEDANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

SAINTHIA, BIRBHUM, WEST BENGA L, PIN 731234 

27 

28 

29 

NAME 

NIKITA BASAK 

SUKANYA SINGH 

MANOBIKA CHUNARI 

Founder: Srinat Satyananda Dcv (19%5) 

ANKITA CHATERJEE 

ARATRIKA BHANDARI 

PRIYA KONAI 

MRINMOY DAS 

MONAMI SHIL 
BISHNU MANDAL 

ANKIT BISWAS 

GOPAL DOLUI 

MANGALDIP DUTTA 

RAJ SEIKH 
MOUSUMI PAL 

MARIUM SULTANA 

ANISH KHATUN 

MD NIJAMUDDIN 
PRASANTA KONAI 

ANIRUDHA CHANDRA 
AYAN BHATCHRAYA 

SUBHAPRIYA DAS 
KALYAN KUMAR PAL 

ROHON DUTTA 

ATANU ADHIKARI 
IRFAN AHAMED 

SOURAV BHIVAR 

BARNALI MUDI 
BANITA DAS 

30 

TOTAL AMOUNT = 5955 

SANCHITA SHIL 
AYUSH ADHIKARI 

SESSION 2023-24 
ROLL NO 

1206 

1763 

822 

1612 

611 

200 

1200 

790 

1651 

1137 

1231 

1193 

549 

1234 

278 

548 

1232 

1247 

1253 

1250 

655 

1389 

953 

1771 

161 

1656 

1074 

1291 

1378 

1304 

SEM 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Date: .... 

1 

EXAMPTION 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 
3 MONTHS 
3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 
3 MONTHS 
3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 
3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 
3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 
3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 
3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 
3 MONTHS 

3 MONTHS 

Prfncipal Abhedananda Mahavidyalaya Sainthia, Birbhum 
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